
Sunday, February 17, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 42F Clear 78%H 11mphS

5K Off :7:33 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $461.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 41 193   Julio Lopez (M57) [2] 28 M55-59     24:05.022 7:45.124:00 5.0224:56.7

2 19 787   Dennis Starkey (M55) 16 M55-59     29:02.820 9:21.029:10 7.182.3 14:33 14:30 -4

3 5 106   Eric Trotter (M47) 5 M45-49     22:23.825 7:12.522:15 8.830.5 11:06 11:18 +12

4 11 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 10 M40-44     25:10.133 8:06.125:00 10.1335.3

5 27 728   Amanda Mejico (F19) 8 F15-19     32:10.325 10:21.332:00 10.334.2

6 4 012   Doug Waters (M48) 4 M45-49     21:18.043 6:51.421:30 11.967.5

7 7 724   Brian Travis (M38) 7 M35-39     22:42.618 7:18.622:30 12.625.3 10:57 11:46 +49

8 6 731   David Lewis (M41) 6 M40-44     22:43.352 7:18.822:30 13.352.9 11:15 11:29 +14

9 16 040   Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64     26:39.545 8:34.826:14 25.553.1 13:11 13:29 +18

10 29 632   Steven Johnson (M54) 21 M50-54     34:26.735 11:05.234:00 26.749.7 16:26 18:01 +95

11 30 024   Carol Creech (F62) 9 F60-64     36:06.638 11:37.436:36 29.363.7

12 8 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 8 M55-59     24:29.453 7:53.025:00 30.5510.0 12:24 12:05 -19

13 20 545   Dierk Hohman (M43) 17 M40-44     29:29.016 9:29.430:00 30.986.8 14:37 14:52 +14

14 18 020   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 15 M50-54     27:32.495 8:51.926:59 33.507.7 14:09 13:23 -46

15 15 008   David Mask (M60) 14 M60-64     26:26.465 8:30.627:00 33.536.3 12:58 13:29 +31

16 1 730   Isaac Escamilla (M20) 1 M20-24     18:33.605 5:58.418:00 33.610.0

17 10 574   Conrad Butler (M26) 9 M25-29     25:23.008 8:10.224:45 38.015.1 12:10 13:13 +63

18 23 664   Cara McDaniel (F22) 6 F20-24     30:40.070 9:52.330:00 40.0713.6 13:59 16:41 +161

19 34 704   Caleb Wood  (M23) 23 M20-24     19:09.822 6:10.120:00 50.1818:51.6

20 36 065   Susan Schafer (F47) 12 F45-49     35:56.710 11:34.236:48 51.294:12.6 17:25 18:32 +67

21 31 725   Jennifer Travis (F33) 10 F30-34     36:06.729 11:37.437:00 53.275.8

22 12 191   James Johnson (M60) 11 M60-64     26:13.859 8:26.625:20 53.860.5 13:05 13:09 +4

23 14 061   David Short (M52) 13 M50-54     25:25.033 8:10.924:30 55.0351.2 14:36 10:49 -226

24 33 691   Omar Plata (M21) 22 M20-24     19:03.814 6:08.220:00 56.1918:44.4

25 3 732   Logan Lewis (M14) 3 M10-14     19:53.616 6:24.218:55 58.621.1

26 44 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) [2] 31 M40-44     26:29.575 8:31.625:30 59.5828:08.5 13:48 12:41 -67

27 22 631   Laurie Anne Hohman (F41) 5 F40-44     29:48.548 9:35.731:00 71.456.4 14:38 15:10 +32

28 28 997   Mike Catt (M59) 20 M55-59     33:41.936 10:50.835:00 78.068.8

29 43 061   David Short (M52) [2] 30 M50-54     25:54.029 8:20.224:30 84.0326:20.5

30 35 692   Jose Plata (M19) 24 M15-19     19:13.676 6:11.321:00 106.3219:08.4

31 26 887   Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 7 F40-44     32:01.301 10:18.434:00 118.704.5 16:34 15:27 -67

32 38 129   Arland Philson (M83) 25 M80-99     46:02.510 14:49.244:00 122.517.6 22:53 23:09 +16

33 39 729   Saul Chiles (M42) 26 M40-44     47:21.775 15:14.745:00 141.7810.5 22:27 24:55 +149

34 21 102   Nicole Jerome (F36) 4 F35-39     29:30.213 9:29.832:00 149.798.5 15:04 14:27 -37

35 2 677   Harri Niinisto (M56) 2 M55-59     19:28.189 6:16.022:00 151.812.2

36 13 998   Alan Carruthers (M53) 12 M50-54     26:10.677 8:25.629:00 169.324.6 13:12 12:59 -13

37 25 104   Cliff Billington (M55) 19 M55-59     31:05.179 10:00.328:00 185.180.0 15:21 15:44 +22

38 37 268   Amara Chan (F44) 13 F40-44     43:43.965 14:04.639:30 253.976.9 20:45 22:59 +134

39 9 029   Sarah Bohlman (F30) 1 F30-34     24:39.666 7:56.330:00 320.334.6 12:36 12:04 -31

40 24 669   Andrew Madsen (M22) 18 M20-24     30:40.480 9:52.425:00 340.4813.2 13:57 16:43 +166

41 17 198   Yanira Lopez (F50) 3 F50-54     26:53.413 8:39.335:00 486.595.8 13:10 13:44 +34

42 32 996   Adria Rust (F30) 11 F30-34     36:01.498 11:35.745:00 538.5012.2

43 40 727   Nathan Travis (M7) 27 M01-09     47:34.769 15:18.937:00 634.770.0 23:53 23:41 -12

44 42 726   Austin Travis (M10) 29 M10-14     50:51.793 16:22.340:00 651.790.0 23:52 27:00 +187

24 20 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 730 Isaac Escamilla (M20) 1 M20-24 Carrollton     18:33.605 5:58.4   18:33.6050.0 33.61 70.3%

2 677 Harri Niinisto (M56) 2 M55-59 Paimio, Finland     19:28.189 6:16.0   19:30.3432.2 151.81 79.6%

3 732 Logan Lewis (M14) 3 M10-14 Bedford     19:53.616 6:24.2   19:54.7631.1 58.62 71.3%

4 012 Doug Waters (M48) 4 M45-49 Carrollton     21:18.043 6:51.4   21:25.5297.5 11.96 68.1%

5 106 Eric Trotter (M47) 5 M45-49 Plano     22:23.825 7:12.5   22:24.3060.5 11:06 11:18 +12 8.83 64.3%

6 731 David Lewis (M41) 6 M40-44 Bedford     22:43.352 7:18.8   22:46.2912.9 11:15 11:29 +14 13.35 60.5%

7 724 Brian Travis (M38) 7 M35-39 Denton     22:42.618 7:18.6   22:47.8845.3 10:57 11:46 +49 12.62 59.2%

8 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 8 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:29.453 7:53.0   24:39.42710.0 12:24 12:05 -19 30.55 63.8%

9 029 Sarah Bohlman (F30) 1 F30-34     24:39.666 7:56.3   24:44.2694.6 12:36 12:04 -31 320.33 60.0%

10 574 Conrad Butler (M26) 9 M25-29 Fort Worth     25:23.008 8:10.2   25:28.1115.1 12:10 13:13 +63 38.01 50.8%

11 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 10 M40-44 Coppell     25:10.133 8:06.1   25:45.47635.3 10.13 54.6%

12 191 James Johnson (M60) 11 M60-64 Dallas     26:13.859 8:26.6   26:14.3450.5 13:05 13:09 +4 53.86 61.1%

13 998 Alan Carruthers (M53) 12 M50-54 Dallas     26:10.677 8:25.6   26:15.2344.6 13:12 12:59 -13 169.32 57.7%

14 061 David Short (M52) 13 M50-54 Frisco     25:25.033 8:10.9   26:16.27551.2 14:36 10:49 -226 55.03 59.0%

15 008 David Mask (M60) 14 M60-64 Lewisville     26:26.465 8:30.6   26:32.7446.3 12:58 13:29 +31 33.53 60.7%

16 040 Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64 Irving     26:39.545 8:34.8   26:42.6113.1 13:11 13:29 +18 25.55 72.5%

17 198 Yanira Lopez (F50) 3 F50-54 Farmers Branch     26:53.413 8:39.3   26:59.2595.8 13:10 13:44 +34 486.59 62.9%

18 020 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 15 M50-54 The Colony     27:32.495 8:51.9   27:40.1647.7 14:09 13:23 -46 33.50 54.9%

19 787 Dennis Starkey (M55) 16 M55-59 Farmers Branch     29:02.820 9:21.0   29:05.1442.3 14:33 14:30 -4 7.18 52.9%

20 545 Dierk Hohman (M43) 17 M40-44 Coppell     29:29.016 9:29.4   29:35.8346.8 14:37 14:52 +14 30.98 47.4%

21 102 Nicole Jerome (F36) 4 F35-39 Carrollton     29:30.213 9:29.8   29:38.7038.5 15:04 14:27 -37 149.79 50.9%

22 631 Laurie Anne Hohman (F41) 5 F40-44 Coppell     29:48.548 9:35.7   29:54.9766.4 14:38 15:10 +32 71.45 51.8%

23 664 Cara McDaniel (F22) 6 F20-24 Argyle     30:40.070 9:52.3   30:53.62113.6 13:59 16:41 +161 40.07 48.3%

24 669 Andrew Madsen (M22) 18 M20-24 Watertown     30:40.480 9:52.4   30:53.65213.2 13:57 16:43 +166 340.48 42.1%

25 104 Cliff Billington (M55) 19 M55-59 Irving     31:05.179 10:00.3   31:05.1790.0 15:21 15:44 +22 185.18 49.4%

26 887 Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 7 F40-44 Shady Shores     32:01.301 10:18.4   32:05.7634.5 16:34 15:27 -67 118.70 49.4%

27 728 Amanda Mejico (F19) 8 F15-19 Shady Shores     32:10.325 10:21.3   32:14.4944.2 10.33 46.2%

28 997 Mike Catt (M59) 20 M55-59 The Colony     33:41.936 10:50.8   33:50.7098.8 78.06 47.2%

29 632 Steven Johnson (M54) 21 M50-54 Farmers Branch     34:26.735 11:05.2   34:36.4729.7 16:26 18:01 +95 26.74 44.2%

30 024 Carol Creech (F62) 9 F60-64 Plano     36:06.638 11:37.4   36:10.3803.7 29.36 55.1%

31 725 Jennifer Travis (F33) 10 F30-34 Denton     36:06.729 11:37.4   36:12.4805.8 53.27 41.2%

32 996 Adria Rust (F30) 11 F30-34 Carrollton     36:01.498 11:35.7   36:13.74212.2 538.50 41.1%

33 691 Omar Plata (M21) 22 M20-24 Farmers Branch     19:03.814 6:08.2   37:48.18118:44.4 56.19 67.9%

34 704 Caleb Wood  (M23) 23 M20-24 Carrollton     19:09.822 6:10.1   38:01.44318:51.6 50.18 67.3%

35 692 Jose Plata (M19) 24 M15-19 Farmers Branch     19:13.676 6:11.3   38:22.04819:08.4 106.32 68.5%

36 065 Susan Schafer (F47) 12 F45-49 Richardson     35:56.710 11:34.2   40:09.3324:12.6 17:25 18:32 +67 51.29 45.4%

37 268 Amara Chan (F44) 13 F40-44 Fort Worth     43:43.965 14:04.6   43:50.8346.9 20:45 22:59 +134 253.97 36.2%

38 129 Arland Philson (M83) 25 M80-99 Carrollton     46:02.510 14:49.2   46:10.1347.6 22:53 23:09 +16 122.51 49.5%

39 729 Saul Chiles (M42) 26 M40-44 Carrollton     47:21.775 15:14.7   47:32.23810.5 22:27 24:55 +149 141.78 29.3%

40 727 Nathan Travis (M7) 27 M01-09 Denton     47:34.769 15:18.9   47:34.7690.0 23:53 23:41 -12 634.77 37.4%

41 193 Julio Lopez (M57) [2] 28 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:05.022 7:45.1   49:01.75924:56.7 5.02 64.9%

42 726 Austin Travis (M10) 29 M10-14 Denton     50:51.793 16:22.3   50:51.7930.0 23:52 27:00 +187 651.79 31.0%

43 061 David Short (M52) [2] 30 M50-54 Frisco     25:54.029 8:20.2   52:14.56026:20.5 84.03 57.9%

44 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) [2] 31 M40-44 Coppell     26:29.575 8:31.6   54:38.04128:08.5 13:48 12:41 -67 59.58 51.9%

Average Finish Time: 29:16 Average Age Grade: 54.7%19 Positive Split 10 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


